1.0  ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS.
2.0  FITS MONOPOLES 12"-50" OD.
REVISIONS
REV. ECN DESCRIPTION BY DATE
A 8000015561 INITIAL RELEASE DRR 08/08/16
B 8000016892 ADDED DIAGONAL MOUNTING & TIEBACK NOTES RJC 10/25/2016
C 8000020765 CORRECT BOM HARDWARE MSM 03/03/17
MCG22-12-12-96
PART NO. DESCRIPTION FRAME KIT HARDWARE KIT PIPE BUNDLE TOTAL WEIGHT
MCG22-10M-B MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 10' 8" FACE, 12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, NO ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HKB MCG2310MBSB 1336.4 lbs
MCG22-10M-9-96 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 10' 8" FACE, 12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (3) 96" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK9 MCG2310M996SB 1617.6 lbs
MCG22-10M-9-126 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 10' 8" FACE, 12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (3) 126" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK9 MCG2310M9126SB 1684.6 lbs
MCG22-10M-12-96 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 10' 8" FACE, 12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (4) 96" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK12 MCG2310M1296SB 1711.3 lbs
MCG22-10M-12-126 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 10' 8" FACE, 12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (4) 126" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK12 MCG2310M12126SB 1800.7 lbs
MCG22-12M-B MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 12' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, NO ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HKB MCG2312MBSB 1380.0 lbs
MCG22-12M-9-96 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 12' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (3) 96" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK9 MCG2312M996SB 1661.2 lbs
MCG22-12M-9-126 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 12' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (3) 126" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK9 MCG2312M9126SB 1728.3 lbs
MCG22-12M-12-96 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 12' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (4) 96" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK12 MCG2312M1296SB 1754.9 lbs
MCG22-12M-12-126 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 12' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (4) 126" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK12 MCG2312M12126SB 1844.3 lbs
MCG22-14M-B MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 14' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, NO ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HKB MCG2314MBSB 1423.6 lbs
MCG22-14M-9-96 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 14' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (3) 96" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK9 MCG2314M996SB 1704.8 lbs
MCG22-14M-9-126 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 14' 8" FACE, 12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (3) 126" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK9 MCG2314M9126SB 1771.9 lbs
MCG22-14M-12-96 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 14' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (4) 96" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK12 MCG2314M1296SB 1798.5 lbs
MCG22-14M-12-126 MCG22 SECTOR FRAME KIT, 14' 8" FACE,  12"- 50" MONOPOLE MOUNT, (4) 126" ANTENNA PIPES MCG22PK MCG22HK12 MCG2314M12126SB 1887.9 lbs
MOUNT MUST BE INSTALLED WITH DIAGONALS AS SHOWN
C
H
A